CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
[KXST] BROADCAST ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE

This is to certify that Audacy License, LLC has complied with the requirements of Section 73.3580 of the
rules of the Federal Communications Commission with regard to the broadcast of post-filing
announcements of the submission of its application for renewal of license for Station [KXST].

A post-filing notice was broadcast on Station [KXST] on the dates and at the times indicated in the
attached.

By: Dan ARearney 6/30/21
[Daniel Kearneﬁ
[Senior Vice President Market Manager]

ETM:108922



Audacy LV FCC License KXST 06/07/21-06/28/21

Property: KXST-AM

Advertiser: Audacy Las Vegas

06/07/21
06/08/21
06/14/21
06/15/21
06/21/21
06/28/21

9:42:48 PM
9:59:00 PM
1:38:52 PM
4:39:18 PM
10:23:25 PM
4:57:15 PM

[Filtered by: (Ad-ID = FCC LICENSE RENEWAL POST-FILING ANNOUNCE)] [Sorted by: Date]

WILDEUIHILL

TERMI

R T

Audacy LV FCC License KXST 06/07/21-06/28/21 (06/30/21 2:13:37 PM)

Page 1 of 1



