CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE [KXST] BROADCAST ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE

This is to certify that Audacy License, LLC has complied with the requirements of Section 73.3580 of the rules of the Federal Communications Commission with regard to the broadcast of post-filing announcements of the submission of its application for renewal of license for Station [KXST].

A post-filing notice was broadcast on Station [KXST] on the dates and at the times indicated in the attached.

By: <u>Dan Kearney</u> [Daniel Kearney] 6/30/21

[Daniel Kearn] [Senior Vice President Market Manager]

Audacy LV FCC License KXST 06/07/21-06/28/21

Date	Air Time
Property: KXST-AM	
Advertiser: Audacy Las Vegas	
06/07/21	9:42:48 PM
06/08/21	9:59:00 PM
06/14/21	1:38:52 PM
06/15/21	4:39:18 PM
06/21/21	10:23:25 PM
06/28/21	4:57:15 PM

[Filtered by: (Ad-ID = FCC LICENSE RENEWAL POST-FILING ANNOUNCE)] [Sorted by: Date]